promobown

Produktspezifikation

Produktcode:
Modellname:
Produktname:

Empfohlene Druckgrésse:

Dimension:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

10.109.72
PAPIRUS :
PAPIRUS, Biol

Kugelschreiber'c
Hellbraun Braun
45x0.5cm

0 0.8 x 14cm

abbaubarer
Recyclingpapier,

0.0058 kg
0.00614 kg
154

960810990000
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